
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
16 
73 
5 

99 
3 

11 
26 
13 

62 
9 

Name 
Stefan Fransson 
Magnus Wihlborg 
Magnus Hodin 
Kosmos Molin 
Dante Tallgren 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Simon Green 
Harry Green 

Elvin Hedlöf 
Ulf Bylund 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

10 
3 

Total Tm 
13:30.481 
13:37.817 
13:46.265 
13:58.082 
13:58.607 
13:58.983 
14:36.511 
13:35.391 

12:42.936 
5:34.613 

Diff 

7.336 
15.784 
27.601 
28.126 
28.502 

1:06.030 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

7.336 
8.448 

11.817 
0.525 
0.376 

37.528 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:04.387 
1:04.653 
1:05.890 
1:06.917 
1:05.743 
1:06.890 
1:10.238 
1:10.766 

1:05.846 
1:18.359 

In Lap 
3 
3 
7 
9 
4 
9 
6 
5 

4 
2 

Klubb 
Uppvidinge MK 
SMK Gävle 
SMK Hedemora 
Skövde MK 
Filip Backlund Motorförening 
Skövde MK 
SMK Gävle 
SMK Gävle 

Enköpings MK 
MCHK-Racing 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.336 

Avg. Speed 

55,945 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.387 

Best Speed 

64,019 

Best Lap by 

16 - Stefan Fransson 

Printed: 2025-09-06 15:56:47 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM Finalen Kalmar 
MiniRR Stock 

Final1, 11varv 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:41:01 

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km 

2025-09-06 15:45 


