

RM Finalen Kalmar
Sorted on Laps

MiniRR Stock

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km

Final1, 11varv

2025-09-06 15:45

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:41:01

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	16	Stefan Fransson	11	13:30.481			1:04.387	3	Uppvidinge MK	
2	73	Magnus Wihlborg	11	13:37.817	7.336	7.336	1:04.653	3	SMK Gävle	
3	5	Magnus Hodin	11	13:46.265	15.784	8.448	1:05.890	7	SMK Hedemora	
4	99	Kosmos Molin	11	13:58.082	27.601	11.817	1:06.917	9	Skövde MK	
5	3	Dante Tallgren	11	13:58.607	28.126	0.525	1:05.743	4	Filip Backlund Motorfören	
6	11	Johnny Härnströmer	11	13:58.983	28.502	0.376	1:06.890	9	Skövde MK	
7	26	Simon Green	11	14:36.511	1:06.030	37.528	1:10.238	6	SMK Gävle	
8	13	Harry Green	10	13:35.391	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:10.766	5	SMK Gävle	
Not classified										
DNF	62	Elvin Hedlöf	10	12:42.936	DNF		1:05.846	4	Enköpings MK	
DNF	9	Ulf Bylund	3	5:34.613	DNF		1:18.359	2	MCHK-Racing	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
7.336	55,945	1:04.387	64,019	16 - Stefan Fransson

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren

Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing